Icetime

2-Mow
Icetime

3-MNow
Icetime

16-Mow
Icetime

23-Maw

Icetime

30-Mow
Icetime

T-Dec
Icetime

14-Dec

21-Dec

28-Dec
Icetime

d4-Jan

Icetime

T-dan
Icetime

18-Jan
Icetime

25-Jdan
Icetime

1-Feb

Icetime

g-Feb

15-Feb

Z2-Feb

Sun

Uszer:

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

5-5:50

GOALIES
GROUP 1

9-9:50

6:20-7:10

6:20-7:10

6:00-6:50

L34

6:00-6:50

6:20-7:-10

6:20-7:10

GOALIES

GROUP1

1A goalies will mizs
practice in Canning & 5:20
L34 has practice & 7:20

in Canning

5-5:50

GOALIES

LI,

6:20-7:10

6:20-7:10

L1534

6:00-6:50

GROUR 2

6:00-6:50

GOALIES
GROUP 2

LTI

154

9-9:50

6:00-6:50

6:00-6:50

I15C

6:20-7:-10

11544

6:00-6:50

6:00-6:50

Fri

5:10-6:00

I15C

52:10-6:00

GOALIES
GROLUP1

114

GOALIES
GROUR 2

71c1

L1544

5-5:50

6:00-6:50

6:00-6:50

6:00-6:50

5:10-6:00

GOALIES

GROURP 2

User:
LM1A goalics will mizs

C 2

practice in Canning @& 5:20
L34 has practice @& T:20

in Canning

GOALIES
GROUP1

5-5:50

6:20-7:10
6:20-7:10
6:20-7:10

6:20-7:10

1cH

6:20-7:10

I15C

6:00-6:50

I15C

6:20-7:-10

GOALIES
GROUP 2

mc 2

6:00-6:50

6:20-7:-10

LHEAA

6:00-6:50

GOALIES
GROUP 1

114

6:20-7:10

15C

L1534

6:20-7:10

1aCc

6:20-7:-10

6:20-7:-10

11134

Sat




